
Global Awareness: Forward, Central, & Backward 
Design in Second Language Learning by Ariel Gil* 

Monday, April 2, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243  
 

eLearning: Teaching Tools- GoReact  
by Tyler Weldon and Joseph Kane  

Tuesday, April 3, 11:30-12:30 | EB 243 
 

QEP: Peer-to-peer learning as a competency 
development strategy by Eric W. Ford* 
Wednesday, April 4, 12:00-1:00 | EB 243 

 

Teaching Innovation: Elevating Your Teaching  
by Tino Unlap* 

Wednesday, April 4, 12:10-1:00 | LRC 210A 
 

Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide  
Gatekeeper Certification by Angela Stowe* 

Thursday, April 5, 11:00-1:00 | EB 243  
 

eLearning: Online Teaching- Instructional  
Materials by Samira Laouzai, Courtney Felton 

Thursday, April 5, 1:30-2:30 | EB 243   

Faculty Foundations: Quality Enhancement Plan  
by Dale A. Dickinson 

Friday, April 6, 2018, 9:00-10:00 | EB 243 
 

eLearning: Poll Everywhere  
by Tyler Weldon and Zhetao Guo*  

Monday, April 9, 11:30-12:30 | EB 243 
 

Accessibility: The Accommodations Process  
by Justin Quinn* 

Tuesday, April 10, 9:00-10:30 | EB 243  
 

Teaching with Technology: Affordable  
Instruction Materials by Brian C. Moon * 
Wednesday, April 11, 12:00-1:00 | EB 243 

 

UAB Libraries: 3D Printing in Academic  
Libraries by Dorothy Ogdon* 

Thursday, April 12, 9:00-10:00 | EB 243 
 

 
 
 

eLearning: Online Teaching- Learning Activities  
by Samira Laouzai, Courtney Felton 

Thursday, April 12, 1:30-2:30 | EB 243  
 

Executive Presenter Series 
featuring Pam Benoit* 

Friday, April 13, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 
 

eLearning: New Canvas Gradebook Features 
by Tyler Weldon* 

Monday, April 16, 11:30-12:30 | EB 243 
 

Mental Health Matters: Foundations  
by Angela Stowe* 

Wednesday, April 18, 1:00-3:00 | Shelby 105 
 

Commercializing Academic Discovery: Working  
with Outside Companies by Kathy L. Nugent 

Thursday, April 19, 9:00-10:00 | EB 243 
 

eLearning: Universal Design- Assessments  
by Samira Laouzai, Courtney Felton 
Friday, April 20, 9:00-10:00 | EB 243 

 

Medical Educators: Teaching With the End  
in Mind by Scott L. Phillips* 

Monday, April 23, 12:00-1:00 | VH 302 
 

Design Thinking: Design Thinking as a  
Class Exercise by Molly Wasko* 

Thursday, April 26, 9:00-10:30 | EB 243 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare:  
Ethics and Values by Allison Shorten* 

Thursday, April 26, 12:00-1:00 | LRC 102 
 

Medical Educators: Teaching With the End  
in Mind by Will Brooks* 

Friday, April 27, 12:00-1:00 | 4th floor Bradley 
 

Join us on Thursday, April 19, 4:00 PM  
at AEIVA for the 2018 Spring Points Party! 

Visit UAB.edu/CTL  
for more information 

*Meal Provided 
+  Platinum-level Workshop 
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